
Linie 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Hinweise
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
Westentor 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32
Alte Synagoge/Markt 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34
Widumstraße/OLG 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35
Friedensschule 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36
Haus Kentrop 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Fichtestraße 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39
Friedhof/Mark 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
Lisenkamp 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
Realschule Mark 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42
Heithofer Allee 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43
Mark 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
Am Hagenkamp 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45
Sandknapp 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Kommunalfriedhof 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
Zinzendorfstraße 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
Kirchweg 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
Lohkamp 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 | | | |
Neuenkamp 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 | | | |
Franz-Steimann-Straße 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 | | | |
Mennenkamp 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49
Eibenweg 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Hartriegelweg 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51
Maximilianpark 5:38 6:38 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
Maxi-Center | | 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53
Espenweg | | 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 | | | |
Julienweg | | 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 | | | |
Zobelweg | | 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 | | | |
Paracelsushaus | | 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 | | | |
Ammerweg | | 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 | | | |
Buchfinkenweg | | 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 | | | |
Hartriegelweg 5:40 6:40 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Eibenweg 5:41 6:41 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
Mennenkamp 5:42 6:42 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56
Lohkamp | | 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 | | | |
Neuenkamp | | 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 | | | |
Franz-Steimann-Straße | | 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 | | | |
Kirchweg 5:43 6:43 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57
Zinzendorfstraße 5:44 6:44 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
Baumstraße 5:46 6:46 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kölnische Straße 5:47 6:47 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kreuzkamphalle 5:49 6:49 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kommunalfriedhof 5:51 6:51 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Sandknapp 5:52 6:52 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Am Hagenkamp 5:53 6:53 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Mark 5:54 6:54 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Heithofer Allee 5:55 6:55 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Realschule Mark 5:56 6:56 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Lisenkamp 5:57 6:57 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Friedhof/Mark 5:58 6:58 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Fichtestraße 5:59 6:59 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 6:00 7:00 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Haus Kentrop 6:01 7:01 8:23 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Friedensschule 6:02 7:02 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Widumstraße/OLG 6:03 7:03 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Oststraße 6:05 7:05 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Hans-Böckler-Platz 6:06 7:06 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Weststraße 6:07 7:07 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Westentor 6:08 7:08 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 6:11 7:11 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

13

Montag - Freitag

Hbf - Ostwennemar - Werries - Ostwennemar - Hbf



Linie 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Hinweise
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30
Westentor 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32
Alte Synagoge/Markt 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34
Widumstraße/OLG 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35
Friedensschule 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36
Haus Kentrop 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38
Fichtestraße 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39
Friedhof/Mark 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40
Lisenkamp 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41
Realschule Mark 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42
Heithofer Allee 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43
Mark 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44
Am Hagenkamp 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45
Sandknapp 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46
Kommunalfriedhof 7:47 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47
Zinzendorfstraße 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
Kirchweg 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48
Mennenkamp 7:49 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49
Eibenweg 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50
Hartriegelweg 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51
Maximilianpark 7:52 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52
Maxi-Center 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53
Hartriegelweg 7:54 8:54 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54
Eibenweg 7:55 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55
Mennenkamp 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56
Kirchweg 7:57 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57
Zinzendorfstraße 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58
Kommunalfriedhof 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59
Sandknapp 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00
Am Hagenkamp 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01
Mark 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02
Heithofer Allee 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03
Realschule Mark 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04
Lisenkamp 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05
Friedhof/Mark 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06
Fichtestraße 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08
Haus Kentrop 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09
Friedensschule 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10
Widumstraße/OLG 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11
Oststraße 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12
Hans-Böckler-Platz 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13
Weststraße 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14
Westentor 8:15 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17

13

Samstag

Hbf - Ostwennemar - Werries - Ostwennemar - Hbf 



Linie 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

Hinweise
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30
Westentor 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32
Alte Synagoge/Markt 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 21:34 22:34
Widumstraße/OLG 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 20:35 21:35 22:35
Friedensschule 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36
Haus Kentrop 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37 20:37 21:37 22:37
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38
Fichtestraße 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 21:39 22:39
Friedhof/Mark 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40 21:40 22:40
Lisenkamp 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41 20:41 21:41 22:41
Realschule Mark 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:42 22:42
Heithofer Allee 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43
Mark 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44 18:44 19:44 20:44 21:44 22:44
Am Hagenkamp 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45 20:45 21:45 22:45
Sandknapp 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 20:46 21:46 22:46
Kommunalfriedhof 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:47 21:47 22:47
Zinzendorfstraße 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
Kirchweg 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48
Mennenkamp 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:49 19:49 20:49 21:49 22:49
Eibenweg 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Hartriegelweg 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51
Maximilianpark 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52
Maxi-Center 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53
Hartriegelweg 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Eibenweg 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
Mennenkamp 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56
Kirchweg 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57
Zinzendorfstraße 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
Kommunalfriedhof 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Sandknapp 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Am Hagenkamp 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Mark 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Heithofer Allee 11:03 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 21:03 22:03 23:03
Realschule Mark 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Lisenkamp 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05
Friedhof/Mark 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 21:06 22:06 23:06
Fichtestraße 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
HS Hamm-Lippstadt 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Haus Kentrop 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Friedensschule 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Widumstraße/OLG 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Oststraße 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12
Hans-Böckler-Platz 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Weststraße 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Westentor 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Hbf./Willy-Brandt-Platz 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17

Sonn- u. Feiertag

13 Hbf - Ostwennemar - Werries - Ostwennemar - Hbf 


